
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK; Date Recorded=
1998;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199810060003
90531

10/06/1998
02:27:01

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCCKAY,
STEVE C

199506080001
50291

199810070003
91721

10/07/1998
01:25:42

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

199809080003
49201

199810070003
92251

10/07/1998
03:02:50

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

199808240003
29421

199810070003
92491

10/07/1998
03:20:18

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WARD,
RICHARD L JR

10 78 Lot#:60
Book:10 Pg:78

199810070003
92641

10/07/1998
03:44:27

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HAIGHT,
STEPHEN S

17 14 Lot#:2053
Book:17 Pg:14

199810080003
93601

10/08/1998
10:16:24

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES,
SPENCER H
JR

18 31 Lot#:43
Book:18 Pg:31

199810080003
93891

10/08/1998
10:59:51

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RUSS,
DENNIS E

199301250000
23261

199810140004
00901

10/14/1998
09:47:22

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DOBBS,
HOMER L SR

6 33 199807090002
59201

Lot#:40 Book:6
Pg:33
Desc:1998-
25920

199810140004
01621

10/14/1998
11:13:37

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BREELIN
CORPORATIO
N

199809210003
66851

199810090003
95931

10/09/1998
10:34:51

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199501090000
06271

199810090003
95971

10/09/1998
10:34:57

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAY STATE
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199310070003
10241

199810090003
95951

10/09/1998
10:34:54

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAY STATE
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199805290001
97251

199810150004
02951

10/15/1998
09:57:45

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CAPLE,
JEFFREY S

199404080001
15491

199810090003
96641

10/09/1998
12:04:30

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MCCONNELL,
DAVID E

15 24 Lot#:16
Book:15 Pg:24



199810120003
97871

10/12/1998
09:23:07

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NEECE,
JIMMY L

10 78 Lot#:46
Book:10 Pg:78

199810130003
98541

10/13/1998
10:09:16

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE RYAN, ALLAN 23 150 Lot#:603
Book:23
Pg:150

199810150004
04621

10/15/1998
02:11:38

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BOYER,
ROBERT J

17 99 Lot#:4 Book:17
Pg:99

199810130003
98501

10/13/1998
10:09:11

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

INGRAM,
ALAN JAY

23 117 Lot#:219
Book:23
Pg:117

199810130003
98781

10/13/1998
10:40:30

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUPERIOR
FEDERAL
BANK

199808260003
32611

199810130003
98931

10/13/1998
10:55:10

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DEAN, G
REMINGTON

Sec:34
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NW

199810130003
98961

10/13/1998
10:59:41

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE QUIRAM,
JUANITA C

23 48 Lot#:45
Book:23 Pg:48

199810160004
05991

10/16/1998
12:40:09

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADWELL,
STEPHEN G

5 75 Lot#:34 Book:5
Pg:75

199810190004
06601

10/19/1998
09:22:07

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CORLETT,
STEPHEN

22 30 Lot#:45
Book:22 Pg:30

199810190004
07191

10/19/1998
10:52:51

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH,
WAYNE C

5 79 Lot#:6 Blk:4
Book:5 Pg:79

199810190004
08051

10/19/1998
02:07:45

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DONALDSON,
DAYLE W

199704300001
32831

199810190004
08071

10/19/1998
02:07:48

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BURLESON,
THOMAS W

199304060000
92161

199810190004
08081

10/19/1998
02:07:50

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WIGGINS,
DONALD J

199710290003
51701

199810200004
08521

10/20/1998
11:24:34

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE PHILLIPS,
DAVID J

24 11 Lot#:720
Book:24 Pg:11

199810200004
08611

10/20/1998
11:31:53

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ARNOLD,
JEFFERY G

24 11 Lot#:732
Book:24 Pg:11

199810200004
09371

10/20/1998
01:06:57

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KURTTS,
GEORGE E

199609170003
06261


