Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199810060003 90531	10/06/1998 02:27:01	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCKAY, STEVE C					199506080001 50291	·
199810070003 91721	10/07/1998 01:25:42	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					199809080003 49201	
199810070003 92251	10/07/1998 03:02:50	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					199808240003 29421	
199810070003 92491	10/07/1998 03:20:18	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WARD, RICHARD L JR			10	78		Lot#:60 Book:10 Pg:78
199810070003 92641	10/07/1998 03:44:27	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAIGHT, STEPHEN S			17	14		Lot#:2053 Book:17 Pg:14
199810080003 93601	10/08/1998 10:16:24	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES, SPENCER H JR			18	31		Lot#:43 Book:18 Pg:31
199810080003 93891	10/08/1998 10:59:51	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RUSS, DENNIS E					199301250000 23261	
199810140004 00901	10/14/1998 09:47:22	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DOBBS, HOMER L SR			6	33	199807090002 59201	Lot#:40 Book:6 Pg:33 Desc:1998- 25920
199810140004 01621	10/14/1998 11:13:37	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BREELIN CORPORATIO N					199809210003 66851	
199810090003 95931	10/09/1998 10:34:51	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199501090000 06271	
199810090003 95971	10/09/1998 10:34:57	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAY STATE FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199310070003 10241	
199810090003 95951	10/09/1998 10:34:54	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAY STATE FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199805290001 97251	
199810150004)2951	10/15/1998 09:57:45	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CAPLE, JEFFREY S					199404080001 15491	
199810090003 96641	10/09/1998 12:04:30	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCCONNELL, DAVID E			15	24		Lot#:16 Book:15 Pg:24

199810120003 97871	10/12/1998 09:23:07	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NEECE, JIMMY L		10	78		Lot#:46 Book:10 Pg:78
199810130003 98541	10/13/1998 10:09:16	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RYAN, ALLAN		23	150		Lot#:603 Book:23 Pg:150
199810150004 04621	10/15/1998 02:11:38	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOYER, ROBERT J		17	99		Lot#:4 Book:17 Pg:99
199810130003 98501	10/13/1998 10:09:11	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	INGRAM, ALAN JAY		23	117		Lot#:219 Book:23 Pg:117
199810130003 98781	10/13/1998 10:40:30	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUPERIOR FEDERAL BANK				199808260003 32611	
199810130003 98931	10/13/1998 10:55:10	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DEAN, G REMINGTON					Sec:34 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:NW
199810130003 98961	10/13/1998 10:59:41	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	QUIRAM, JUANITA C		23	48		Lot#:45 Book:23 Pg:48
199810160004 05991	10/16/1998 12:40:09	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADWELL, STEPHEN G		5	75		Lot#:34 Book:5 Pg:75
199810190004 06601	10/19/1998 09:22:07	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CORLETT, STEPHEN		22	30		Lot#:45 Book:22 Pg:30
199810190004 07191	10/19/1998 10:52:51	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, WAYNE C		5	79		Lot#:6 Blk:4 Book:5 Pg:79
199810190004 08051	10/19/1998 02:07:45	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DONALDSON, DAYLE W				199704300001 32831	
199810190004 08071	10/19/1998 02:07:48	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BURLESON, THOMAS W				199304060000 92161	
199810190004 08081	10/19/1998 02:07:50	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WIGGINS, DONALD J				199710290003 51701	
199810200004 08521	10/20/1998 11:24:34	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PHILLIPS, DAVID J		24	11		Lot#:720 Book:24 Pg:11
199810200004 08611	10/20/1998 11:31:53	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ARNOLD, JEFFERY G		24	11		Lot#:732 Book:24 Pg:11
199810200004 09371	10/20/1998 01:06:57	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KURTTS, GEORGE E				199609170003 06261	